
Sorted on best lap time

Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No.  
80 
950 
1 

107 
161 
75 
297 
52 
991 
454 
354 
365 
190 
715 
234 
798 
907 
71 
118 
100 
921 
224 
591 
911 
113 
520 
5 

750 
73 
999 
54 
504 

Name  
Ken Bengtson 
Gustav Öfverberg 
Danne Karlsson 
Emil Jönrup 
Alvin Östlund 
Hardi Roosiorg 
Anton Gole 
Albin Gerhardsson 
Victor Fahlén 
Liam Hanström 
Viking Lindström 
Nikolaj Skovgaard 
Glen Meier 
Alfred Larsson 
Mattias Augustsson 
Alexander Wallberg 
Anton Nilsson 
Ludvig Lindefors 
Ludvig Thelander 
David Kadestam 
Jesper Gangfors 
Teo Törnell 
Herman Niklasson 
Fredrik Olsson 
Niklas Pettersson 
Edvin Hagman 
Indrek Mägi 
Samuel Flink 
Rikard Hansson 
Rasmus Svanborg 
Måns Hagström 
Lucas Holgersson 

Make  
GasGas 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Fantic 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
GasGas 

Club  
Getinge MK 
Tibro MK 
Göta MS 
Varbergs MK 
Woxnadalens MK 
JWR Honda 
Tibro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Anderslövs MK 
MK Orion 
Næstved Motorklub 
Randers Motor Sport 
Tibro MK 
Tibro MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 
SMK Kolmården 
MK Tranan 
Uppsala MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Huskvarna MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
AMF Årsunda 
Göta MS 
Falköpings MK 
Estonia 
Folkare MK 
Tibro MK 
SMK Ljungby 
SMK Kolmården 
MC Alingsås 

Best Tm  
1:52.744 
1:56.785 
1:58.362 
1:59.005 
1:59.229 
2:00.226 
2:01.212 
2:01.654 
2:01.674 
2:02.598 
2:02.738 
2:05.491 
2:06.114 
2:06.381 
2:06.517 
2:06.959 
2:08.077 
2:08.309 
2:09.684 
2:10.270 
2:10.916 
2:11.636 
2:12.010 
2:12.280 
2:12.494 
2:12.753 
2:12.974 
2:13.100 
2:14.417 
2:14.725 
2:16.451 
2:16.904 

Diff  

4.041 
5.618 
6.261 
6.485 
7.482 
8.468 
8.910 
8.930 
9.854 
9.994 

12.747 
13.370 
13.637 
13.773 
14.215 
15.333 
15.565 
16.940 
17.526 
18.172 
18.892 
19.266 
19.536 
19.750 
20.009 
20.230 
20.356 
21.673 
21.981 
23.707 
24.160 

In Lap  
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Team/Sponsor  

CEC RACING 

KTM Scandinavia/CEC RACING 

JWR 
Motostar Racing 
Husqvarna Scandinavia 

Motostar Racing 
Absolut MX 
Kaduuz Racing 
KTM Scandinavia 
CEC RACING 
Speedequipment MX Team 

KTM Scandinavia 

Absolut MX 
Team Bloms MX Racing 

Speedequipment MX Team 
Absolut MX 
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Sorted on best lap time

Pos  
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 

No.  
741 
529 
600 
668 
399 
437 
523 
88 
430 
198 
667 
347 
17 
237 
207 
27 
181 
75 

Name  
Fredrik Nylund 
Oscar Andersson 
Linus Härdelin 
Ville Nordström 
Jimmy Lundberg 
David Floria 
Joakim Hillström 
David Krantz 
Fredrik Nilsson 
Jesper Hansson 
Anton Nordström Graaf 
Anton Bengtsson 
Jesper Larsson 
Linus Grelsson 
Lukas Engerstad 
Love Klippinge 
Sebastian Andersson 

Make  
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
DPA-SUZUKI 

Club  
Tibro MK 
Rödeby CK 
SMK Kolmården 
Stenungsunds MS 
Landskrona MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Finspångs MS 
Örebro MK 
Finspångs MS 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
MK Tranan 
Landskrona MK 
Limhamns MK 
Woxnadalens MK 
Skene MS 
Skene MS 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 

Best Tm  
2:17.752 
2:18.139 
2:18.348 
2:18.802 
2:19.689 
2:20.875 
2:22.238 
2:37.298 
2:41.319 
3:24.993 
3:25.335 
3:40.228 
4:02.411 
4:04.514 
4:19.287 

Diff  
25.008 
25.395 
25.604 
26.058 
26.945 
28.131 
29.494 
44.554 
48.575 

1:32.249 
1:32.591 
1:47.484 
2:09.667 
2:11.770 
2:26.543 

In Lap  
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 

Team/Sponsor  

OC1 Racing Team 
Viking Industrimålning Racing Team 
Team Marin & Fritid 

Motostar Racing 

JWR MX STORE 
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